\ SASKATOON
INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION @

2026-2027 FEE SCHEDULE

GENERAL FEES
Application Fee $250 |Paid with application & non refundable
Custodianship Fee $250 [Non Refundable; YEARLY FEE for each year SIE is custodian
Marks Validation Fee $200 |(Only if required by home country)
Letter of Invitation Fee $25 |(Only if requested by agent or family)
Airport Transportation $100 |(Only if requested; included for homestay students)
Late Arrival or Renewal $500
Late Tuition Payment $200 [Per month late
Deferral Fee (first deferral is free) $400 [First deferral is free, subsequent deferrals will be charged
TUITION
Full Year (10 months) $13,400
One Semester (5 month) $6,800
4 month $5,440
3 month $4,080
Summer Course (per course fee) $1,400 [July only
If paying Full Year in 2 Installments $6,800 |Per semester
TUITION INCLUDES:
School Services Extracurricular Offerings
General Program Fees On-Site Advisors in Collegiates Some SIE Monthly Activities
Textbooks Interpretation Services SIE End of Program Celebration (1 sem and full year)
Lab, Library and Computer Resources Counseling Services Some School Clubs & Teams (some have their own fees)
EAL Instruction (if needed) Health Card (long term students) SIE Graduation (for any student graduating Grade 12)
HOMESTAY
Homestay Placement Fee (1st time) $500 (Non-refundable, Included in total homestay fee
Homestay Returning Placement Fee $250 (Non-refundable, Included in total homestay fee
10 month $14,000 |Custodianship, placement fee & airport transfer included
5 month $7,600 |Custodianship, placement fee & airport transfer included
4 month $6,300 |Custodianship, placement fee & airport transfer included
3 month $4,990 |Custodianship, placement fee & airport transfer included
Homestay Change Fee $150 [If requested and approved
Homestay Extra Days S48 |Per night
Special Diet $225 [Per month
Veg, Vegan, GF, High Protein, Sports, Halal etc.
HEALTH INSURANCE Mandatory Comprehensive Plan
Full Year $600
One Semester (5 month) $325
4 month $275
3 month $225
The below fees are for things students may wish to use or acquire while in Saskatoon.
Monthly student bus pass $59 |(Unlimited rides; there are other punch pass options)
Yearbook $40-60|Included on school fee invoice from the school upon arrival
Monthly SIE Activities $10-30|Prices vary by activity; sometimes activities are free (travel is more)




